SERIAL

uTu93881
uTuU93882
uTu93884
UTU93885
uTu93886
uTu93887
uTuU93888
uTu93889
UTU93890
UTU93891
uTu93892
UTU93893
uTuU93894
uUTuU93895
UTU93896
uTu93897
UTU93898
UTU93899
UTuU93900
UTU93901
uTuU93902
UTuU93903

UTU93904

PAR

66

86

97

100
101
102
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
115
117
122
124
127
129
130
131
132

133

NAME

LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP
LASRICH LANE

LASRICH LANE

BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

Bureau of Land Management

Utah State Office
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ADDRESS

C/O KLURFELD P O BOX 1549

2597 E BRIDGER BLVD

2597 E BRIDGER BLVD

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

C/O KLURFELD P O BOX 1549

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

260 LA RUE FRANCE #100

445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307
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CITY

NEW YORK
SANDY
SANDY
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
NEW YORK
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD

LAKEWOOD

ST ZIP

NY

uT

uT

LA

LA

LA

NY

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

10028

84093

84093

70508

70508

70508

10028

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

70508

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

Bid/Acre

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$6.00
$13.00
$51.00
$16.00
$18.00
$22.00
$102.00
$67.00
$74.00
$74.00
$2.00
$2.00
$115.00
$129.00
$129.00
$133.00
$133.00

$134.00

ACRES

1200.000
1120.000
40.000
2469.210
1958.320
1742.660
640.000
1279.880
1920.560
1148.000
1444.440
2240.000
2330.400
1984.750
2080.000
1989.430
2560.000
1600.000
1680.000
1465.160
1440.000
1891.800

1923.480

Total Bonus

$3,600.00
$3,360.00
$80.00
$4,940.00
$11,754.00
$10,458.00
$8,320.00
$65,280.00
$30,736.00
$20,664.00
$31,790.00
$228,480.00
$156,177.00
$146,890.00
$153,920.00
$3,980.00
$5,120.00
$184,000.00
$216,720.00
$189,114.00
$191,520.00
$251,636.00

$257,816.00



SERIAL

UTU93905
UTU93906
UTU93907
UTuU93908
UTU93909
UTU93910
UTuU93911
UTU93912
UTu93913
uTu93914
UTU93915
UTuU93916
UTU93917
uUTU93918
UTuU93919
UTU93920
UTu93921
uUTu93922
UTU93923
uTu93924
UTU93925
UTU93926

uTu93927

PAR

134
135
136
139
141
162
165
167
169
170
171
172
173
175
176
177
178
179
197
198
199
200

201

NAME

BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC
ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODR LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODR LLC
ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODR LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

Bureau of Land Management

Utah State Office
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ADDRESS

445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
260 LA RUE FRANCE #100
260 LA RUE FRANCE #100
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
260 LA RUE FRANCE #100
621 17TH ST #2300

445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307
621 17TH ST #2300

621 17TH ST #2300

445 UNION BLVD #307
445 UNION BLVD #307

445 UNION BLVD #307
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CITY

LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAFAYETTE
DENVER

LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
DENVER

DENVER

LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD

LAKEWOOD

ST ZIP

CcO

CcO

CcO

LA

LA

CO

CcO

LA

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

CcO

80228

80228

80228

70508

70508

80228

80228

70508

80293

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80228

80293

80293

80228

80228

80228

Bid/Acre

$159.00
$159.00
$160.00
$47.00
$28.00
$159.00
$29.00
$23.00
$10.00
$19.00
$5.00
$22.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$27.00
$16.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00

ACRES

2537.440
2560.000
2547.000
1940.000
1108.170

301.930
1920.000
2398.280
2241.240

280.000
1440.000
1293.320
1766.530
1500.450
1600.000
1279.950

164.410
1875.020
1831.840
2560.000
2418.330
1840.640

2240.000

Total Bonus

$403,542.00
$407,040.00
$407,520.00
$91,180.00
$31,052.00
$48,018.00
$55,680.00
$55,177.00
$22,420.00
$5,320.00
$7,200.00
$28,468.00
$8,835.00
$7,505.00
$6,400.00
$7,680.00
$4,455.00
$30,016.00
$3,664.00
$10,240.00
$4,838.00
$3,682.00

$6,720.00
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SERIAL PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES Total Bonus

UTU93928 202 BASELINE MINERALS INC 445 UNION BLVD #307 LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $2.00 2263.020 $4,528.00
UTuU93929 203 BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $2.00 2080.000 $4,160.00
UTU93930 204 BASELINE MINERALS INC 445 UNION BLVD #307 LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $2.00 1440.000 $2,880.00
UTU93931 205 BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $2.00 1123.880 $2,248.00
UTU93932 206 T-K PRODUCTION CO P O BOX 2235 BILLINGS MT 59103 $2.00 1570.360 $3,142.00
UTU93933 207 BASELINE MINERALS INC 445 UNION BLVD #307 LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $26.00 1808.580 $47,034.00
UTuU93934 208 BASELINE MINERALS INC 445 UNION BLVD #307 LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $9.00 1159.200 $10,440.00
UTU93935 211  BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $13.00 779.410 $10,140.00
UTU93936 212 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $4.00 1920.000 $7,680.00
uUTu93937 213 BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $5.00 1360.000 $6,800.00
UTU93938 214 BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $2.00 1670.670 $3,342.00
UTU93939 217 BISON VENTURES LLC 518 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $7.00 2152.830 $15,071.00
UTU93940 218 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $52.00 1250.660 $65,052.00
UTU93946 260 WEMUINTAH LLC 1411 EAST 840 NORTH OREM UT 84097 $508.00 250.580 $127,508.00
uTu93947 261 WEMUINTAH LLC 1411 EAST 840 NORTH OREM UT 84097 $339.00 1399.000 $474,261.00
uUTuU93948 262 WEMUINTAH LLC 1411 EAST 840 NORTH OREM UT 84097 $710.00 158.250 $112,890.00
UTuU93949 264 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $25.00 2200.000 $55,000.00
UTU93950 266 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $14.00 1475.320 $20,664.00
UTU93951 268 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $12.00 1842.340 $22,116.00
UTU93952 271 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $20.00 1280.000 $25,600.00
UTU93953 272 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $28.00 640.000 $17,920.00
UTU93954 273 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $78.00 2240.000 $174,720.00
UTU93955 274 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $54.00 1760.000 $95,040.00
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SERIAL PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES Total Bonus

UTU93956 276 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $21.00 527.030 $11,088.00
UTU93957 278 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $169.00 2342.780 $395,967.00
UTU93958 279 BUFFALO RIDGE RESOURCES LLC 260 LA RUE FRANCE #100 LAFAYETTE LA 70508 $179.00 704.920 $126,195.00
UTU93959 295 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODRLLC 621 17TH ST #2300 DENVER CO 80293 $13.00 1440.000 $18,720.00
UTU93960 296 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 40.000 $80.00
UTU93961 298 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 680.000 $1,360.00
UTU93962 305 BRO ENERGY LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $12.00 80.000 $960.00
UTU93963 309 BROENERGY LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $36.00 80.000 $2,880.00
UTuU93964 318 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 2406.460 $4,814.00
UTU93965 319 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODR LLC 621 17TH ST #2300 DENVER CO 80293 $2.00 629.510 $1,260.00
UTU93966 320 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODR LLC 621 17TH ST #2300 DENVER CO 80293 $7.00 279.720 $1,960.00
UTuU93967 321 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 1920.000 $3,840.00
UTU93968 337 BASELINE MINERALS INC 445 UNION BLVD #307 LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $17.00 2200.000 $37,400.00
UTU93969 356 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 1436.180 $2,874.00
uUTu93970 358 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 2154.200 $4,310.00
UTU93971 359 KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 2850 CASPER WY 82602 $2.00 1918.640 $3,838.00
uUTu93979 381 BISSELL OIL OPERATING CO INC 330 S CENTER ST #100 CASPER WY 82601 $2.00 720.000 $1,440.00
UTuU93980 382 BISSELL OIL OPERATING CO INC 330 S CENTER ST #100 CASPER WY 82601 $2.00 1802.190 $3,606.00
UTU93981 383 BISSELL OIL OPERATING CO INC 330 S CENTER ST #100 CASPER WY 82601 $2.00 917.810 $1,836.00
uTu93982 384 BISSELL OIL OPERATING CO INC 330 S CENTER ST #100 CASPER WY 82601 $2.00 1147.290 $2,296.00
UTU94003 405 CRESCENT POINT ENERGY US CORP 555 17TH ST #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $15,091.00 80.000 $1,207,280.00
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